45Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

Cold Working Pressure
1350 kPa
STANDARD
Thread
BSP to ISO 7-1
Pressure Test
API 598
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SSSWCV015 15 42 65 0.4
SSSWCV020 20 51 80 0.4
SSSWCV025 25 60 90 0.7
SSSWCV032 32 67 105 0.9
SSSWCV040 40 75 120 1.5
SSSWCV050 50 81 140 2.2
MATERIALS
Body CF8M
Bonnet CF8M
Hanger Pin SS316